BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 10-01-2024
BRANCH COMPUTER Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of  p|pPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023

ROLLNO | NAME U] DAC DAC DAM DCs DCs DCs DCS DHE DMA | TOTAL frotal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 2101(4) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 2001(3) | 3201(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| Dpecs DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) | 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D004/22 _|ISHA KUMARI U CE520 [B624 | CB5 15 [Br7 21 |B+7 21 C35 15 27 168 | 6.22
L|B612 |B+7 7 |A 88 |A88 |Arg9 9 A 8 8
D010/22 DEVESH KARMALI U Bi7 28 |Br7 21 |AB 24 | A 8 24 Cs 15| 23 77 | 77
L|A+918 |a+9 9 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010 A+ 9 9
D020/22 | JAGRITI PINGUA U B6 24 |Br7 21 |Br7 21 | A 8 24 Cs 15| 23 166 | 7.22
L|AB16 |A+9 9 |A+99 |A+9 9 |A+r9 g A+ 9 9
D025/22  |NISHA NANDINI y AB232 |C520 |C65 15 [Br7 21 |CB515 | FO0O0 |C5 156 30 167 | 557
L|B 612 |B+7 7 |A 88 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 A 8 8
D026/22 __ |RITESH KUMAR MAHTO U B6 24 | B6 18 A9 27 | A8 24 B6 18] 23 169 | 7.35
L|A+918 |A+9 9 |A 88 |A8S8 [B+r7 7 A 8 8
D030/22 __ |KRISHNA SINGH U AB32 |AB 24 |At0 27 | A8 24 B6 18| 23 185 | 8.04
L|A+918 |a+9 9 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |C 5 5 A+ 9 9
D036/22  |SHIVAM KUMAR 0 AB32 |B6 18 |At0 27 | A8 24 AS 24| 23 187 | 8.13
LA 816 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 9
DCS 3002(2
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY &l BPROGRAMMING LAR:
DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY )
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DCS 3006(1)  COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.
DCS 3003(3) DBMS DGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DGA 3004(1) NSS
DCS 3007(3 HNOLOGY
DHE 2001(3) YIS TEGHNOTOS DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II ‘(\‘%1\
9 COMMUNICATION SKILL DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRAGTICE- ®- '

DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BRANCH

COMPUTER

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 10-01-2024

Semester

3

held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DCS DCS DCS DCS DHE DMA  |[TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 2101(4) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 2001(3) | 3201(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DCS DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
D039/22 MANOJ KR CHAUDHARY U Ex1040 | A 8 24 |Ex1030 |A+ 9 27 Ex 10 30 23 215 | 9.35
L |A+ 918 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 Ex1010 |A 8 8 A+ 9 9
D044/22 ROHIT KUMAR KESHRI U A+9 36 | A8 24 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 A+9 27 23 206 | 8.96
L|A+918 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 Ex1010 |A 8 8 A 8 8
D045/22 RANJEET KUMAR U A+9 36 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |A+9 27 B+7 21 23 198 [ 8.61
LIA+918 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 Ex 1010 A 8 8 A+ 9 9
D046/22 ROUNAK KUMAR GUPTA U B+7 28 C5 16 [B+7 21 |B+ 7 21 B 6 18 23 159 | 6.91
LA 816 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 8 8 B 6 6 A+ 9 9
D047/22 HANSRAJ PRADHAN U B6 24 B6 18 |AS8 24 |B+7 21 B 6 18 23 166 | 7.22
LIA+918 |A+9 9 |A 88 A88 |A+9 9 A+ 9 9
D051/22 SHIVAM KUMAR SAW u A8 32 | A8 24 [A+9 27 | A 8 24 A8 24 23 193 [ 8.39
LIA+918 |A+ 9 9 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A 8 8 A+ 9 9
D052/22 SUNIL KUMAR u C5 20 FOO F*0 O D 4 12 F*0 0 23 53 2.3
LIFF00 |F 00 |[FF00 B 66 B 6 6 A+ 9 9

DAC 1001(4
DAC 2001(3
DAM 2101(4
DCS 3001(

4
DCS 3003(3)
DCS 3005(3)
DCS 3007(3)
DHE 2001(3)
DMA 3201(3)

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
C PROGRAMMING

DBMS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
WEB TECHNOLOGY
COMMUNICATION SKILL
APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DCS 3002(2)
DCS 3004(1)
DCS 3006(1)
DCS 3008(1)
DGA 3002(1)
DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

C PROGRAMMING LAB.
DBMS LAB.
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

WEB DESIGN LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I

2 of

5

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

@.\m“%"\

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BRANCH COMPUTER

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 10-01-2024

Semester 3

held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAC DAM DCS DCS DCS DCS DHE DMA TOTAL [Total Credit|| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 2101(4) 3001(4) 3003(3) 3005(3) 3007(3) 2001(3) 3201(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DCS DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3002(2) 3004(1) 3006(1) 3008(1) 3002(1) 3004(1) 3002(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
D053/22 ANKIT MUNDA UulD 4 16 F OO D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 B+ 7 21 C5 15 30 157 5.23
LA 816 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 A8 8 A 8 8 A+ 9 9
D054/22 PRITY BHOOT KUMAR u C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 B+ 7 21 c5 15 23 151 6.57
LIB+714 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 A8 8 A 8 8 A+ 9 9
D058/22 DHRUV KR KHANDAIT u FOO FOO FOO F 0O FOO 23 40 1.74
L|B 612 |[Cc 55 |C 55 B 66 CcC 55 B+ 7 7
D059/22 MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN U A+9 36 A+9 27 |Ex1030 A+ 9 27 A 8 24 23 208 9.04
L]A+9 18 |A+ 9 9 |Ex 1010 Ex 1010 A 8 8 A+ 9 9
D085/22 SWETA KUMARI v B6 24 B6 18 [A+9 27 B+ 7 21 B+7 21 23 169 7.35
LA 816 |[A 8 8 |A+9 9 A8 8 A+ 9 9 A 8 8
D087/22 MAUSAM KUMAR SINGH u D4 16 D4 12 B6 18 B+ 7 21 C5 15 23 141 6.13
LA 816 |A+9 9 |A 838 A 8 8 A+9 9 A+ 9 9
D090/22 PANKAJ PAHAN u D4 16 B 6 18 C5 15 B+ 7 21 D 4 12 23 139 6.04
LIA 816 |[A 88 |A 838 A 8 8 A 8 8 A+ 9 9

DAC 1001(4)
DAC 2001(3)
DAM 2101(4)
DCS 3001(4)

(

DCS 3003(3)
(
(

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
C PROGRAMMING

DBMS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
WEB TECHNOLOGY
COMMUNICATION SKILL
APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DCS 3005(3)
DCS 3007(3)
DHE 2001(3)
DMA 3201(3)

DCS 3002(2)
DCS 3004(1)
DCS 3006(1)

C PROGRAMMING LAB.
DBMS LAB.
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.
DGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES
DGA 3004(1) NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|

DHU 3002(1)
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

3 of 5

Q¥ 77T

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 10-01-2024
BRANCH COMPUTER v Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of  p|pLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DCS DCS DCS DCS DHE DMA  [TOTAL [fotal Creditj GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 2101(4) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 2001(3) | 3201(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DCS DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
D093/22 AKSHAT KUMAR SINGH U A8 32 | A8 24 A8 24 | A 8 24 C5 15 23 176 | 7.65
LIB+714 |A 8 8 |A 838 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A+ 9 9
D111/22 ANISHA ORAON u B 6 24 B6 18 |AB8 24 | A 8 24 B 6 18 23 164 | 7.13
LIB+714 |A 88 |A 838 A+9 9  |A+9 9 A 8 8
D115/22 ARPANA KHOYA u B 6 24 B6 18 |A B8 24 |B+7 21 A 8 24 23 171 | 7.43
LI1A 816 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 8 8 Ex 10 10 A+ 9 9
D124/22 SANTOSH KUMAR DEHRI U D416 | C5 15 |[C5 15 | B 6 18 D4 12 23 121 | 5.26
L|B 612 |[B+7 7 |B 66 B+7 7 |C 5 5 A 8 8
D128/22 MUKUL KUMAR u A 8 24 B6 24 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 B+7 21 26 197 | 7.58
L|A 816 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 Ex1010 |A 8 8 A 8 8
D130/22 PALLAVI KUMARI u A8 32 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 A8 24 23 204 | 8.87
L{A+918 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 Ex1010 |A+9 9 A+ 9 9
DL10/23 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU u Ex1040 A8 24 |A+9 27 A+ 9 27 Ex 10 30 26 241 9.27
L |A+ 9 18 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |A 8 8 A+9 9 |Ex1010 |A+9 18

DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TR G ———— DCS 3006(1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.
DCS 3003(3) DBMS DGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DGA 3004(1) NSS
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY
) EERNCLOG DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II W
BASSOTIR] QUNMMLINICRTIEN Bl DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I K'\L' \® i
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-| Controller of Examination
4 of 5

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BRANCH COMPUTER

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of  p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 10-01-2024

Semester

3

held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023

DAC 1001(4

BASIC CHEMISTRY

)
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

DCS 3001(4

DCS 3003(3) DBMS

DCS 3007(3
DHE 2001(3

C PROGRAMMING

)
)
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
) WEB TECHNOLOGY
)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

(
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DCS 3004(1)
DCS 3006(1)

DCS 3008(1)

DBMS LAB.
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

WEB DESIGN LAB.

DGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES
DGA 3004(1) NSS

DHU 3002(1)

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I

DMM 1002(2

) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

5 of 5
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the resuits being published on Net, The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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ROLL NO NAME u DAC DAC DAM DCS DCS DCS DCS DHE DMA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 2101(4) 3001(4) 3003(3) 3005(3) 3007(3) 2001(3) 3201(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DCS DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3002(2) 3004(1) 3006(1) 3008(1) 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
DL14/23 SMRITI MINZ U A8 32 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 A 8 24 A 8 24 26 223 | 8.58
L|A 816 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A 8 8 A+ 9 9 |Ex 1010 [Ex 10 20
DL24/23 MUSKAN XALXO U A+9 36 A 8 24 |[Ex1030 A 8 24 A 8 24 26 229 | 8.81
L1A+9 18 |[A+ 9 9 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 A+ 9 18
DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.




